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Faculty Name Email address Appointment 

Aamir Jeewa Aamir.jeewa@sickkids.ca Clinician, Sick Kids / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Aaron Wheeler aaron.wheeler@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Arts & Science, Department of Chemistry 

Alana Ogata alana.ogata@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Arts & Science, Department of Chemistry 

Aleksandra Stanimirovic aleksandra.stanimirovic@theta.utoronto.ca 
Scientist, Toronto General Hospital Research Institute / Faculty Member, Dalla 
Lana School of Public Health 

Alex Mariakakis mariakakis@cs.toronto.edu Faculty Member, Faculty of Arts & Science, Department of Computer Science 

Alex Mihailidis alex.mihailidis@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine & Faculty of Applied Science & 
Engineering 

Amy Kirkham Amy.kirkham@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Kinesiology & Physical Education 

Andreas Mandelis mandelis@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Angela Mashford-Pringle angela.mashford.pringle@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Waakebiness-Bryce 
Institute for Indigenous Health 

Anthony Gramolini anthony.gramolini@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine, Department of Physiology 

Axel Guenther guenther@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Azadeh Yadollahi Azadeh.Yadollahi@uhn.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, BME 

Bo Wang bowang@vectorinstitute.ai Scientist, Vector Institute / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 
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Caitlin Maikawa caitlin.maikawa@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, BME 

Camellia Zakaria camellia.zakaria@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Biostatistics / Institute of 
Health Policy, Management and Evaluation 

Charlene Chu charlene.chu@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Lawrence S. Bloomberg Faculty of Nursing 

Christopher Bouwmeester chris.bouwmeester@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, BME 

Christopher Chan christopher.chan@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Chris McIntosh chris.mcintosh@uhn.ca Scientist, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Christopher Yu Christopher.yu@uhn.ca Clinical Fellow, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Craig Simmons simmons@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Dan Franklin dan.franklin@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, BME 

Dave Sinton sinton@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

David Lindell lindell@cs.toronto.edu Faculty Member, Faculty of Arts & Science, Department of Computer Science 

Dimitrios Hatzinakos dimitris@comm.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, ECE 

Dionne Aleman dionne.aleman@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Douglas Lee dlee@uhn.ca Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine, Institute of Medical Science 
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Elham Dolatabadi elham.dolatabadi@mail.utoronto.ca 
Scientist, Vector Institute / Faculty Members, Dalla Lana School of Public 
Health 

Emily Seto emily.seto@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Institute of Health Policy, 
Management and Evaluation 

Enid Montague enid.montague@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Frank Gu f.gu@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, ChemE 

Graham Wright graham.wright@sri.utoronto.ca 
Senior Scientist, Sunnybrook Research Institute / Faculty Member, Temerty 
Faculty of Medicine 

Hani Naguib naguib@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Heather Ross Heather.Ross@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty School of Medicine 

Helen Tran tran@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Arts & Science, Department of Chemistry 

Husam Abdel-Qadir husam.abdel-qadir@wchospital.ca 
Clinician, Women’s College Hospital / Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of 
Public Health, Public Health Sciences 

Ibukun Abejirinde ibukun.abejirinde@wchospital.ca 
Scientist, Women’s College Hospital / Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of 
Public Health, Public Health Sciences 

Jacob Udell jay.udell@utoronto.ca 
Scientist, Women’s College Hospital / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of 
Medicine 

James (Jay) Shaw jay.shaw@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine, Department of Physical Therapy 

Jason Maynes jason.maynes@sickkids.ca Clinician, SickKids / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 
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Jennifer Gibson jennifer.gibson@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Institute of Health Policy, 
Management and Evaluation 

Jodie Jenkinson j.jenkinson@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, University of Toronto Mississauga, Biomedical Communication 

John Floras john.floras@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine, Institute of Medical Science 

John Kingdom john.kingdom@sinaihealth.ca Clinician, Sinai Health / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

John Snelgrove john.snelgrove@sinaihealth.ca Clinician, Sinai Health / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Joseph Cafazzo Joe.Cafazzo@uhn.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Institute of Health Policy, 
Management and Evaluation 

Joseph Ferenbok joseph.ferenbok@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine, Department of Laboratory 
Medicine & Pathology 

Kamran Behdinan behdinan@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Kang Lee kang.lee@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Ontario Institute for Studies in Education, Applied Psychology 
& Human Development 

Katie Dainty katie.dainty@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Institute of Health Policy, 
Management and Evaluation 

Kelly Smith kellym.smith@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Institute of Health Policy, 
Management and Evaluation 

Kelsey McLaughlin kelsey.mclaughlin@sinaihealth.ca Scientist, Sinai Health / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Kim Connelly kim.connelly@unityhealth.to Clinician, St. Michael's Hospital / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 
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Lindsay Jibb Lindsay.jibb@sickkids.ca 
Scientist, SickKids / Faculty Member, Lawrence S. Bloomberg Faculty of 
Nursing 

Mandeep Singh mandeep.singh@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Mansoor Husain Mansoor.Husain@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Michael McDonald michael.mcdonald@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Milos Popovic milos.popovic@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, BME 

Myrtede Alfred myrtede.alfred@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Nadine Akbar nakbar@hrh.ca 
Scientist, Humber River Health / Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public 
Health, Institute of Health Policy, Management and Evaluation 

Nicole Weckman nicole.weckman@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, ChemE 

Ofer Levi ofer.levi@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, BME 

Olivier Villemain Olivier.Villemain@sickkids.ca Clinician, Sick Kids / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Osami Honjo osami.honjo@sickkids.ca Clinician, Sick Kids / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Patrick Lee patricklee@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Paul Santerre paul.santerre@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, BME 

mailto:nicole.weckman@utoronto.ca
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Phyllis Billia Phyllis.Billia@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Quynh Pham Q.Pham@uhn.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Institute of Health Policy, 
Management and Evaluation 

Rachel Wald rachel.wald@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Rebecca Hamilton rebecca.hamilton@sickkids.ca Clinician, SickKids / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Ren-Ke Li Ren-Ke.Li@uhnresearch.ca 
Senior Scientist, Toronto General Hospital Research Institute / Faculty Member, 
Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Ridha Ben Mrad rbenmrad@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Rinat Nissim rinat.nissim@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Robert Bentley robert.bentley@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Faculty of Kinesiology & Physical Education, Department of 
Kinesiology 

Samantha Anthony samantha.anthony@sickkids.ca Scientist, SickKids / Faculty Member, Factor-Interwash Faculty of Social Work 

Robert Nolan rob.nolan@uhnresearch.ca 
Senior Scientist, Toronto General Hospital Research Institute / Faculty Member, 
Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Scott Heximer scott.heximer@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine, Department of Physiology 

Scott Sanner ssanner@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Sebastian Hobson sebastian.hobson@sinaihealth.ca Clinician, Mount Sinai Hospital / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 
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Shana Kelley shana.kelley@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Leslie Dan Faculty of Pharmacy 

Shehroz Khan Shehroz.Khan@uhn.ca 
Scientist, UHN / Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, 
BME 

Shurui Zhou shuruiz@ece.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, ECE 

Slava Epelman Slava.Epelman@uhn.ca 
Senior Scientist, Toronto General Hospital Research Institute / Faculty Member, 
Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Sophia Yue Li yue.li@uhn.ca 
Scientist, UHN / Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, 
MIE 

Stewart Aitchinson stewart.aitchison@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, ECE 

Susanna Mak Susanna.mak@sinaihealth.ca Clinician, Mount Sinai Hospital / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Tim Chan tcychan@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Tracey Colella tracey.colella@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Lawrence S. Bloomberg Faculty of Nursing 

Valeria Rac valeria.rac@theta.utoronto.ca 
Scientist, Toronto General Hospital Research Institute / Faculty Member, Dalla 
Lana School of Public Health 

Vijay Chauhan vijay.chauhan@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Warren Chan warren.chan@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, BME 

Xiaolin Wei xiaolin.wei@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Institute of Health Policy, 
Management, and Evaluation 

Xinyu Liu xyliu@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 
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Yas Moayedi Yas.Moayedi@uhn.ca Clinician, UHN / Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine 

Yu Sun sun@mie.utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Faculty of Applied Science & Engineering, MIE 

Zahra Shakeri zahra.shakeri@utoronto.ca 
Faculty Member, Dalla Lana School of Public Health, Institute of Health Policy, 
Management, and Evaluation 

Zhong-Ping Feng zp.feng@utoronto.ca Faculty Member, Temerty Faculty of Medicine, Department of Physiology 

 


